FRIDAY, 18.10.2024.

Printing time:10:57

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/4793 |IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK SEMEN P. 1.68|3.45|5.10|2.65|8.00|4.80|15.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30|2.70 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55| 1.82 | 4.60
11:30/4794 |IDN 1 |PERSIB PERSEBAYA 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.30| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
11:35/4671 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. MELBOU.V. 2.65|3.15|2.60]|4.40|4.30]8.00|8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.40]1.92|6.50]|1.92|6.50|1.63 |2.00|2.35|2.35
12:00| 4251 | KAZ 2 |KYZYL.II KAIRAT I 16.08.00|1.12]25.0|1.30 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.87(1.97
13:00[11774ptm23 |RIO A.M23 BRAGA M23 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.80|3.45]8.50|6.00)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]4.10 | 3.45|1.90 | 6.75]|1.72 | 5.20 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
13:00[12043 RUYPT|/KR.SOV.J FAKEL J 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85| 2.25 | 2.05
13:00[12044RUYPT|M.SATUR.J ORENBUR.J 2.65|3.30|2.504.30|4.10|8.00|7.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.80 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 2.05
13:00[12045 RUYPF|KONOPL.J CHERTAN.J 2.40]3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.00|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.20 | 2.70|1.77 | 5.50| 1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75| 1.92 | 2.15
13:00112046 RUYPT|BALTIKA J N.NOVG.J 1.75|3.50 |4.50|2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
13:00/4801 [JPN 1 |KAWASAKI GAMBA 2.00/3.50|3.70|3.15|5.50]5.80 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.40 ] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.75
13:00| 4802 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. TOKYO 1.4214.50(7.75]2.00|14.0]2.95|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.50 3.05 | 14.0 | 1.80 | 2.15] 1.47 | 5.00
13:30/ 4701 |[KORP |POHANG S. SUW.CITY 2.00|3.50|3.80]3.15|5.80]5.90|11.0/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.20|2.55|1.87 |5.60|2.40 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.10| 1.97 | 3.05
13:30/ 4705 |KORP |GVANGJU DAEGU 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.05
13:30(4803 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. A.NIIGATA 2.30|3.60|2.95|3.50|4.60]6.50|9.00|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]2.95|2.55|1.68 |4.10|1.80 | 6.25]1.40| 1.60 | 1.72 | 2.00
14:0012110 TAN 1 |COAST.U. DODOMA 2.05|3.05|3.80 1.41]2.70
14:15|1236 |BUG 2 [MONTANA OFK PIRIN 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85]2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
14:35/4741 |CHN 1 [SHANDONG TIANJJT 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15
14:35/4742 |CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. HENAN S. 1.20|6.25|11.0]1.53|19.0|2.05|65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.55|1.27|1.30 | 2.603.35|19.0|2.15 | 2.35]1.22 | 5.70
14:35/4743 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT ZHEJIANG 2.25]3.50|2.85|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50]2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.80 | 2.40|1.65|5.10|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.97
15:00112047|RUYPF/KRASNOD.J DYNAM.M.J 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40|6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
15:00[12048 RUYPT|STROG.M.J AKHMAT J 1.70|3.80|4.40|2.45|6.25|3.90|12.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.97 | 1.82|1.52|3.60|1.97 |9.00 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.37 | 2.30
15:00(12049 RUYPT|RUBIN J URAL J 1.25|5.70|9.50|1.65|17.0|2.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30|1.32 | 2.75|3.10 | 19.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
15:00/3731 |[KEN 1 |MATH.UTD BIDCO U. 3.60|3.15|2.05|6.00 | 3.35 1.56312.35|4.60 2.15|2.85
15:00| 4744 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. SHAN.PORT 2.70|3.402.40]4.30|3.80]8.00|7.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.75|5.50|1.48 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.87
15:00(4795|IDN 1 |PSM MADUR.UTD 1.55]3.80(5.80]2.30|9.0013.60|17.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.20 |1.77]1.62|3.90|2.75|12.0]1.85|2.25]1.60 | 4.30
15:15/4641 |SGP 1 [DPMM 'YOUNG L. 1.8714.00|3.15]2.70 | 4.80 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
16:00111788 UGA 1 |MBARARA KITARA 2.15|3.05|3.45 1.41]2.70
16:00111789 UGA 1 |VILLA BRIGHT S. 1.42|4.10|7.50 1.76 | 1.95
16:0011998 MAL 1 |KEL.UTD. K.LUMPUR 6.00|4.00|1.50]9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.90 | 1.47
16:00112139 UGA 1 |NEC KAM. MAROONS 1.42|4.00|8.00 1.62|2.15
16:0012146/TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. TABORA 1.95|3.10|4.10 1.41]2.70
16:00112147TAN 1 |T.PRISONS AZAM 5.90|3.40|1.62 1.47 | 2.50
16:00/1237 |BUG 2 [MINYOR P. NESEBAR 1.35(4.30|9.50|1.95|18.0|2.90|37.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.25|1.65|1.55|3.80|3.50 | 27.0|2.50 | 2.75|1.57 | 7.75
16:00(1238 |BUG 2 [YANTRA LUDOG.Il 1.95(3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15] 3.45|2.50| 1.92 |6.00| 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
16:00(/2921|ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. KFAR KAS. 1.72|3.45|4.80|2.70|7.50|4.90 | 15.011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.90 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.20
16:00/2922 |ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. HAP.AKKO 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20 | 3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.30 | 4.30|2.15|9.00]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
16:00(2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. HAP.K.S. 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 | 6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
16:00(2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.R.G. 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
16:00/2925|ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.AFULA 1.80(3.50|4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00| 1.62 | 4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
16:00| 3631 |AREPK/AJMAN KH.FAKKAN 1.95|3.35|3.70|3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50| 2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 1.97 | 3.10
16:00| 3632 |AREPK|NASSR SHARJAH 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
16:00/ 4221 |UZB 1 |N.QARSHI SURKH.T. 1.35]4.30|9.501.95|18.012.90 | 37.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 1.65]1.55 | 3.80| 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 1.57 | 7.75
16:30[12141|CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA DUGO SELO 1.85]3.50(3.90]|2.85|5.80|4.70|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
16:30112142/CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. SEGESTA 1.48|4.20|6.00]2.10|9.503.10|22.0)2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.85|1.60|1.47 | 3.35|2.40 | 12.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.37 | 3.35
16:30| 4527 |ROM 2 |[FC ARGES CHINDL.T. 1.67|3.40|5.30]2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.40|2.15]1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.40
16:30(4624 |HRV 2 [OPATIJA CIBALIJA 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10|4.708.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 3.35[2.05 | 7.00| 2.15 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
16:30| 8501 | CZH3C|ZLINSKO SLOVAC.Il 1.87/3.80|3.30|2.85|5.10|4.70|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.50 | 2.10| 1.65 | 4.40| 1.95| 7.25|1.57 | 1.85[1.67 | 2.40
17:0011759 ALG2 |KOLEA EL BIAR 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 |6.25]|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
17:0011760/ALG2 |SAIDA MECHRIA 1.53|3.70|6.25]2.35|10.5|3.80|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60 | 1.92|1.67 | 4.40|2.95|15.0|2.15|2.65|1.72|5.70
17:0011761ALG2E |TELAGHEMA  |MSP BATNA 2.30|3.203.00]3.70|5.00]7.25|9.001.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
17:00111768 ALG2E |KHROUB K.KHECHNA 1.67 |3.40(5.30]2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40|2.15]1.82|5.70| 3.05|12.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.40
17:00[11769 ALG2E |B.MENAIEL SOUF US 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.05|11.0]3.00 | 22.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92 | 1.60| 1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.98 | 1.42| 3.90
17:0011771 ALG2 |AKNOUN TEMOUCH. 1.70(3.45|4.90|2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.003.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55| 1.85 | 4.40
17:00111772/ALG2E |BATNA EL HARR. 1.85(3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40| 3.60 | 2.45|1.87 | 6.00|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.85|2.15 | 4.40
17:00111773/ALG2 |JSM TIAR. OUED SLY 1.35]/4.50(8.50]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10 |1.60]1.55|3.50| 3.35|23.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.50 | 6.25
17:00[11775 GRE2A|PAS GIAN. KAMPAN. 1.45]4.00(7.00]2.15]|13.013.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77|1.62 |3.99]|3.15|19.0|2.20 | 2.65] 1.60 | 5.80
17:0011778 ALG2E |ANNABA MO CONST. 1.60|3.45|6.00]2.50|10.5|4.30|20.0]1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|3.10 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.40| 3.10 | 15.0 | 2.25 | 2.85] 1.92 | 6.00
17:00(11779 ALG2 |ARBA HUSSEIN 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30 |9.50|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
17:00(11780/ALG2 |ASM ORAN MASCARA 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
17:00(11790/ptm23 |FAREN.M23 SPORT.M23 4.00|3.45|1.85[6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.50 | 4.90|2.20 |9.00 | 1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.75
17:00/1201 |BUG 1 |BEROE SPART.V. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]5.40 |3.70|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
17:0012050RUYPF|LOK.MOS.J CSKA J 2.90|3.45|2.25|4.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.60 | 3.30|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.30|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.80
17:00{12051RUYPF|SOCHI J ZENIT J 5.10|3.70 | 1.63|7.75|2.45]15.0|4.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.40| 11.0| 1.62 | 4.10|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
17:00112052 RUYPF|SPART.M.J ROSTOV J 2.10|3.35|3.25|13.30|5.20]5.90|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
17:00112107/ALG2 |KOUBA MOSTAG.WA 2.15]3.10|3.40|3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.60
17:00|2701 [SerS| |C.ZVEZDA RADN.NIS 1.10{11.0|18.0|1.28|28.0|1.72|70.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.77|1.33 | 1.15]1.20 | 2.10| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.45 | 2.65| 1.10 | 5.60
17:00/ 5921 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ QARABAG 14.0|8.00|1.13]23.0|1.37|65.0|1.80]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|17.015.0|3.35|22.0|1.22|2.101.95|2.10]5.20| 1.13
17:00/ 5936 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. ARARAT Y. 1.40]4.30|7.50]2.00|14.012.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60]1.55 | 3.45|2.95|18.0|1.90 | 2.25] 1.47 | 5.00
17:00/8502 |ALG2 |B.DJEDID EL KHEMIS 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.25|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5]1.98 | 2.60]2.05 | 3.90
17:00| 8753 |INDS1 |BENGALURU  |PUNJAB 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00 | 4.80 | 13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.65 | 2.10| 1.75|4.90| 2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25 ] 1.72 | 3.50
17:30/2931 |QAT 1 |[KHOR RAYYAN 7.004.30|1.42|12.0|1.97]32.0|2.75|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.00 | 8.50|2.55|14.0|1.47 | 3.25]|1.63|1.97 | 3.90 | 1.37




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:40|2951 |[KWT 1 |TADAMON FEHAIHEEL 3.50|3.50|1.97]5.30|3.05]|9.00|5.40|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.20|3.90|1.97|7.25]|1.60 | 4.70|1.47 | 1.65|2.30 | 1.62
17:45/2981 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. AHLI JED. 5.80|3.90|1.53]19.00|2.20]|17.0|3.35|2.29|1.65|2.40|2.15|7.00|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.63 | 1.98 | 3.60 | 1.47
18:0012053 FIWPT |JYPK W PKKU W 1.089.50|17.0]1.22|23.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.15|2.25
18:0012054/FIWPT |ILVES W PK-35W 2.35|3.60(2.55]|3.60(4.00|7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40(2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85|2.00|2.15
18:0012055/FIWPT |PK-35 V.W HONKA W 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 |6.25]|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
18:00/1911 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV KRKA 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10| 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 |1.87]|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0]|1.70 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
18:00/1912 |SVN 2 |RUDAR V. TOLMIN 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.35/9.00|1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.10
18:00/2982 |SAU 1 HILAL AL FAIHA 1.07|11.018.0]1.22| 28.0 4.0011.20|1.53 2.1512.25
18:00/3704 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. ZOB AHAN 1.63|3.40|5.80|2.55|10.0|4.70|18.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40|2.20|1.82|5.803.10 | 13.0|2.35|3.00|2.05 | 6.25
18:00/ 3862 |ALG 1 |OL.AKBOU CHLEF 1.63|3.45|5.60|2.55|10.0|4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.30|2.10|1.77 |5.70| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.97 | 5.80
18:00/ 3863 |[ALG 1 |KHENCHELA MC ALGER 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
18:00/4281 |UKR 1 |KOLOS K. SHAKHTAR 11.0(5.20(1.25120.0|1.75|65.0 | 2.30|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55|17.0 | 17.0] 3.70 | 27.0| 1.45 | 3.30 | 2.60 | 2.95 | 7.75 | 1.40
18:00/4301 |RUS 1 |AKRON T. ZENIT 8.0014.701.40|14.0|1.98]35.0|2.80|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|12.0|11.0|3.15]|15.0|1.52|3.40|1.75(2.10|4.90 | 1.45
18:15111999 FIWPF HPS W KUPS W 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70 | 3.25|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
18:15112056/ FIWPF HELSINK.W ALAND W 1.2815.50(7.50]1.65|10.0]2.25|33.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.42|1.30]1.32|2.30|2.40|13.0]|1.62|1.80]1.18 | 3.25
18:30| 4537 |RUM 1 |GLORIA B. HERMANNS. 2.80|3.05|2.70|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|5.30|3.90|2.25|8.00|2.20 | 7.75|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.80
19:00111781BAH 2 |BUSAITEEN E.AL REEF 1.05/11.0|25.0|1.27|40.0|1.67 |65.0(2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.42|1.13]1.25|2.10|4.70 | 23.0|2.65|2.80]|1.10| 10.0
19:00111782BAH 2 |AL BUD. AL HADD 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50]5.30|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70| 2.55| 10.5|1.90 | 2.45] 1.85 | 3.60
19:00{11784 BAH 2 |QALALI AL HASSAM 3.15|3.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.204.30|2.15]|9.00|1.92 | 6.50|1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
19:0011785/SWI3 |YOUN.B.II PARADISO 2.15|3.702.80|3.45|4.60]|6.25|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 |6.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.00 | 2.55
19:00{11786|JOR 1 |RAMTHA MAAN 1.45]14.10(6.75]2.15|11.013.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70| 2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
19:00{11793|EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 JKWELCO 3.45|4.20 | 1.75|5.00 | 2.50 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
19:00112143/CRO 3 |[KARLOVAC GROBNICAN 1.23|5.50|12.0]1.70|22.0|2.25|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.37|1.40 | 3.05| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.32| 7.00
19:0012148 UGA 1 [URA SC BIDKO BUL 1.72 ] 3.35|5.00 1.47 | 2.50
19:00|2702 [SerS| |CUKARICKI NAPREDAK 1.35]5.00{9.00/1.90|16.0|2.65|40.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|1.85|1.53|1.47 |3.25|3.40|15.0|1.95|2.15]1.40|5.20
19:00| 2781 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE SIROKI B. 1.98|3.20|3.80]3.25|6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.403.90 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15 | 2.85]2.30 | 3.99
19:00| 3345 |AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. RIED 3.70|3.35|1.95]5.70|3.10]10.0|5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.90| 2.35|9.50| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 3.10 | 1.97
19:00/ 3346 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN BREGENZ 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.05|8.00|1.65 |2.00|1.92 | 2.70
19:00/ 3347 |AUT 2 HORN STURM II 2.50|3.702.35|3.90|3.60]|7.25|6.75]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
19:00| 3348 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ VIEN.1894 3.7013.501.905.40|2.95]|9.50|4.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.40|4.10|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.30|1.47 | 1.68|2.40 | 1.60
19:00| 3349 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN LIEFERING 2.10]3.45|3.15|3.25|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.77 | 2.35
19:00| 3350 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING VOITSBERG 2.50|3.30|2.65]|4.10|4.30]|7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.20
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 |KORONA K. PIAST 3.15/3.102.45]5.50|4.10]10.5|8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.50 | 5.10]2.45]|10.0|2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.85
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |LECCZNA ODRA OP. 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
19:00| 3471 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI RESOVIA 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 |2.60| 1.82|5.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
19:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA VARNSDORF 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
19:00|3542 |CZE 2 |VLASIM M.TABORS. 2.50|3.20|2.70|4.10 | 4.40]8.00|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 6.75]|2.05|7.00| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
19:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |ZLIN OPAVA 1.80(3.45|4.2012.80|6.505.30|13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.20]1.82 |5.502.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 ] 1.80 | 3.50
19:00| 3633 |AREPKIWASL WH.DHABI 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50 ]| 2.25|9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
19:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. MALZENICE 1.45]4.20(5.90]|2.10|8.50|3.15|18.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.10 |1.67|1.57 |3.70|2.75|12.0|1.92 | 2.25] 1.52 | 4.40
19:00/ 4601 |[HRV 1 |LOK.ZAGR. RIJEKA 3.30|3.30|2.25]5.50|3.70]|10.5|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80]2.35]|9.50]|2.05|7.00|1.92 |2.60|3.25|2.45
19:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS DZIUGAS 1.73]3.40|4.80]2.75|8.50|5.10 | 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.15]1.82 |5.90|2.85 | 12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 4.70
19:00/5848 |LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS BE1 NFA 3.45|3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80]9.50|5.10|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 5.10 | 4.20| 2.05|9.00|1.72 | 4.90|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.77
19:00(/5961 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. GAGRA 1.55(3.80|5.80]2.35|9.00|3.70 | 17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.85| 1.67 | 4.10|2.75| 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.67 | 4.60
19:30111794 DEUW |HOFFENH.W POTSDAM W 1.089.50({17.0]1.25]|23.0|1.65|65.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00| 3.60 | 22.0|2.35|2.45]1.10 | 6.00
19:30|1202 BUG 1 |BOTEV V. LOK.PLOV. 2.80|2.95|2.60]4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.35|8.00]|2.20|7.50|1.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.85
19:30| 2932 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA UMM SALAL 1.65]3.80(4.70]2.50|7.0013.90|13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.05|1.82]1.55|3.70|2.25|10.0|1.48 | 1.75]1.45| 2.80
19:30/2933 |QAT 1 |SADD DOHA AL SHAHA. 1.17|7.00 | 12.0]1.42|20.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.80|1.88
19:30/ 3084 |DEU 2 |IDARMSTADT  |KOLN 4.10|3.70(1.85]6.00|2.80|11.0|4.80]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|4.90 | 4.80]2.10 |9.00| 1.62|3.80|1.42 | 1.65]|2.45|1.55
19:30| 3085 |[DEU 2 |HERTHA BRAUNSCH. 1.9213.60(3.90]3.00|5.80|5.20| 10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.60 | 2.20|1.67 | 4.30|2.15|8.00 | 1.53 | 1.75]1.67 | 2.60
19:30/ 3191 |DE 4N |OLDENBURG |JEDDELOH 1.565]4.20(4.7012.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.50|2.25 | 10.5|1.55|1.90 | 1.45| 2.95
19:30| 5521 |DAN 2 |ROSKILDE ODENSE 7.25/4.401.40]112.0|1.93]32.0|2.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 |8.50|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.58 | 1.90 | 3.80 | 1.32
20:00{11776/DEN 3 |FREMAD A. HELSINGOR 1.95]3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65|1.90]1.80 | 2.70
20:00{11777|DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. HIK 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65|1.90]1.80 | 2.70
20:00{11916/FR1W |L.HAVRE W MONTPEL.W 3.15|3.701.95]5.00 | 3.00]9.00|5.60|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90|3.90|1.95|7.00|1.72|4.90|1.62|1.95|2.50 | 1.80
20:00| 2708 |SerS| |BACKAT. RADN.KR. 1.95[3.50(3.90]3.05|5.80|5.50|10.5|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.75
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |MANNHEIM ERCG.AUE 2.20]3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70]1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH BURGHAUS. 1.80]3.70|3.60]2.70|5.30|4.80 | 10.0| 1.91 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.65 | 2.10]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |WURZBURG. SCHWEINF. 1.70]3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.30|10.5|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40|1.92]|1.67 |4.20|2.20|9.00|1.70|2.00]1.65|2.90
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |BAYERN II ILLERTIS. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]1.92 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85] 1.80 | 2.35
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II BUCHBACH 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.00|2.15|1.97|1.57 | 4.10|1.90|7.25|1.40 | 1.62| 1.50 | 2.20
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. G.FUER.II 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00|6.75|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25]|1.85 | 5.90 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |FRAJB.II E.TRIER 1.83]3.80|3.45]2.80|5.30|4.80|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.00 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95]1.67 | 2.55
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |HOMBURG FSV FRAN. 1.90|3.70|3.30/2.90|5.20|5.30|9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.25]|1.72 |4.70| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. EILENBURG 1.63|3.90 (4.40|2.40|6.25|4.00|12.0]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.30| 10.51.72|2.05]|1.62 | 3.25
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |CZ JENA HERTHA II 1.704.00|3.902.50|5.60|4.00|10.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|2.10 |1.87]1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72]|1.52 | 2.50
20:00| 3323  AUT3MHERT.WELS RIED Il 1.5814.30|4.30]2.25|6.0013.50|11.02.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.92|1.72]|1.47 | 3.35|2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.62 ]| 1.40| 2.55
20:00| 3324 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. GLEISDORF 1.90|3.80|3.20|2.90|4.90|4.90|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.60 |4.30|1.82 |6.75]|1.45|1.65]1.60 | 2.20
20:00| 3326 |AUT3M TREIBACH VORWARTS 2.5013.50(2.50]14.004.00]|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.90|6.25]|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.20 | 2.20
20:00| 3328 AUT30O|MANNSDORF  [TRAISKIR. 1.82|3.80|3.45|2.75|5.20|4.60|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.40 | 2.05|1.62 |4.30|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
20:00| 3329 AUT3O|NEUSIEDL VIKTOR.W. 1.82]3.80(3.45]2.75|5.20|4.60|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.40|2.05]|1.62 |4.30|1.97 | 7.25]|1.57 | 1.85]1.65| 2.50
20:00| 3338 AUT3M/WEIZ SC LASK 00 2.50|3.50|2.50]3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.10|2.70|1.70|5.50|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.82
20:00| 3339 |AUT3M VALERN VOCLAMAR. 1.67 |4.00|4.00]2.45|5.80|4.00|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.15|1.85]|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75]|1.52|1.82]|1.52| 2.65
20:00| 3340 |AUT3 |SAALFELD. KUFSTEIN 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.204.70]5.80 |9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30|1.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
20:00| 3841 |ZAFLC |AMAZULU STELLENB. 2.95/3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
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20:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |SETIF MOSTAGAN. 1.65]3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.35|2.15]1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0]2.20|2.85]2.00 | 5.50
20:00| 3901 [MAR 1 |RENAISSA. BERKANE 4.2013.30|1.85]|7.00|3.00|15.0|5.70|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.50|6.50]2.75|10.5|1.87 |6.00|2.20 | 2.85]|4.40 | 2.15
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE SANDVIK. 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.00]9.50|5.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|4.50|4.10]2.05|7.25]|1.65|4.50|1.53 | 1.70|2.45 | 1.67
20:00| 5503 |DAN 1 |COPENHAG. VEJLE K. 1.20(6.75|14.0]1.52|25.0|2.10|70.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.52 |1.281.32 | 2.503.40 | 20.0 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.22 | 5.60
20:00| 5522 |DAN 2 |HB KOGE HOBRO IK 4.50|3.70(1.70]6.75|2.55|13.0 | 4.00]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 10.0| 1.55|3.90 | 1.48 | 1.75]2.75 | 1.52
20:00|{ 5523 |DAN 2 |KOLDLIF HILLEROD 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
20:00| 5524 |DAN 2 |VENDSYSS. B93 1.80]3.60|4.00]2.75]|5.90|4.50 | 10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.30|1.97]1.62|4.20|2.15|7.75]|1.53 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.65
20:15/4302 |RUS 1 |AKHMAT G. FAKEL 1.95|3.35|4.20|3.20|7.00|6.25 | 16.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.90 | 2.60|1.95|6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.85]2.30 | 4.40
20:30| 3192 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE LUBECK 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80]|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |WUPPERTA. KOLN Il 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.90| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
20:30| 3330 AUT30|OBERWART MAUERWERK |1.38|4.60|6.501.90|9.50|2.60|22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.75|1.50]|1.42|3.10|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.97|1.35]| 3.70
20:30| 3331 AUT30|KREMSER SIEGEND. 1.85[3.80(3.35]2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. WIL 3.0013.40(2.20]|4.80|3.45]8.50|6.00/2.29|1.55(2.40|2.15|4.10|3.45|1.90|6.75|1.72 | 5.20|1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |XAMAX ETOILE C. 2.05|3.50|3.25]13.20|5.10]5.60|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60|2.30|1.62|4.90|1.87 |6.75|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 2.20
20:30| 3903 |ZAF2 |DURB.CITY BAROKA 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30|9.50]2.00 |2.85|2.65 | 3.30
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE ORLEANS 2.95|3.10|2.40]5.00|3.90]|9.50|7.75]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30]2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
20:30|5132 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. AUBAGNE 2.0013.25|3.703.25|6.006.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65]1.92 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. LE MANS 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
20:30| 5134 |[FRA 3 |DIJON NIMES 1.80]3.40(4.30]2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.15|2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.98|2.60]2.05|4.10
20:30| 5135 [FRA 3 |QUEVILLY NANCY 2.60|3.10|2.65]|4.30|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50 | 3.50|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.55 | 2.55
20:30{ 5136 |FRA 3 |[SOCHAUX VALENCI. 2.1013.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
20:30| 5137 |[FRA 3 |VERSAILL. CONCARN. 2.30/3.20|3.00|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. ROUEN 2.85|3.10|2.45|4.90|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
21:00| 1421 /ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. A.TUCUMAN 2.75|2.95|2.85]|4.704.90]9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 4.00 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 3.30
21:00| 1622 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR VOLENDAM 2.05|3.50|3.25|3.15|5.10]5.60|8.502.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.50 | 2.20|1.62|4.70|1.85|6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 2.15
21:00/1623 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. PSVII 1.55[4.20(5.10]2.20|7.00|3.25|16.0|3.55(1.25|1.72|1.80|1.70 | 1.60| 1.45 | 3.10|2.00 | 8.50 | 1.37 | 1.45]1.27 | 2.40
21:00/ 1624 INLD 2 |DEN BOSCH VITESSE 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.87 | 2.60
21:00| 1625 [NLD 2 |DEN HAAG RODA 1.85]3.50(3.90]|2.80|5.80|4.70|10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.40|2.05]|1.62|4.30|2.10|7.75]|1.53 | 1.82]1.62 | 2.60
21:00|/1626 |NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN EMMEN 2.70|3.302.45]|4.40|3.90]|8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.92|6.50|1.82 | 6.00|1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
21:00| 1627 |NLD 2 |EXCELSIOR MVV 1.45]4.30(6.25]2.00|10.0|2.95|27.0|2.90(1.35|1.95[1.95|1.67 |1.52|1.45|2.95|2.35|11.0|1.48|1.67|1.30| 3.05
21:00/1628 |[NLD 2 |AJAXII UTRECH.II 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.55 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.90|1.82 |6.50 | 1.42| 1.65|1.65 | 2.10
21:00{1629 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.Il HELMOND 2.45|3.702.40|3.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.92
21:00/1630 INLD 2 |OSS TELSTAR 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.50|4.90]2.20 |9.00|1.70 |4.70|1.68 | 2.00]|2.90 | 1.75
21:00/1633 [INLD 2 |VVV VENLO DORDRECHT 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70]8.00|6.75|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60 | 3.20|1.82|6.25|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.15 | 1.90
21:00/1684 |PER 1 |SPORT B. MELGAR 3.80/3.30|1.95|6.25|3.10|11.0|5.90| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 |5.60|2.55|10.5]|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95|2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
21:00|1821 BEL 2 |F.BORAINS LIEGE 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 |6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85| 2.25 | 2.05
21:00| 1822 |BEL 2 |LA LOUV. WAAS.BEV. 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.00 | 2.30]1.77 | 5.30| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
21:00|2983 |SAU 1 |SHABAB R. NASSRR. 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.002.35]|16.0|3.60|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|6.50 |6.00|2.40|10.5|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.60 | 1.98 | 3.40 | 1.52
21:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER BELOUIZD. 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:00| 4541 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ OTELUL 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 | 6.00]|7.25|12.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.30 | 3.10]2.20|7.25]|2.65|11.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.40
21:00/ 5101 |FRA 2 |BASTIA CLERMONT 2.20|3.30|3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.20|3.10|2.05|7.00]|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.45
21:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE METZ 3.30|3.30|2.25|5.50|3.70]|10.5|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.80|4.70]2.35]|9.50|2.05|7.00|1.85|2.50|3.15 | 2.35
21:00/ 5103 [FRA 2 |GUINGAMP PAU 1.90|3.50(4.10]3.00|6.25|5.70| 13.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.00 | 2.35]1.85|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20]1.90 | 3.25
21:00|5104 |FRA 2 |LAVAL DUNKERQ. 2.20/3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.35
21:00{5105 |FRA 2 |MARTIGUES RODEZ 3.80|3.45|2.00]5.80|3.15]|12.0|6.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|6.00|5.40|2.45/11.0|1.90|6.00|1.80|2.30|3.25|2.10
21:00|5106 |FRA 2 |RED STAR CAEN 2.70|3.05|2.80]4.50|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.80 | 3.60|2.10|7.50]|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.70
21:15|3393 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. AARAU 2.65|3.30|2.50]14.304.10]8.00|7.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.15
21:30/1097 |ITA2 |BARI CATANZARO 2.00|3.40|3.90|3.20|5.90]6.25|12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.50 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.25]|2.55|11.0]|1.92|2.55|2.20 | 3.60
21:30[11358SP3 2 |ATL.M.II RECREAT. 1.82(3.30|4.40]2.95|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.40|1.87 |6.00|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.50
21:30{11359/SP3 2 |SEVILL.II VILLAR.Il 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
21:30{11360/SP3 1 |BARAKALDO (ZAMORA S. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75]1.92 |6.25]|2.55|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
21:30{1141 |ITA3A |CALDIERO PRO PATR. 2.60|2.95|2.80]4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
21:30/1161 |ITA3B |SESTRIL. AREZZO 4.00]3.25|1.906.75|3.10]13.0|5.90|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40]7.25|6.00]|2.75|10.5|1.92 |6.25|2.15|2.85]|4.20 | 2.20
21:30/1162 |ITA3B |SPAL PESCARA 2.75|3.15|2.50]4.60|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45
21:30{11791 BELRA|LIER.M21 DEIN.M21 1.80]4.20|3.25]2.60|4.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 1 1.32
21:30{11792|BELRA|KORTR.M21 MOLEN.M21 1.704.20 | 3.70|2.40 | 5.30 2.70|1.35[1.92 1.35]1.57
21:30| 3057 |DEU 1 |DORTMUND ST.PAULI 1.35(5.60|9.50|1.87|17.0]2.60|60.0]2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.72|1.48|1.43|3.05|3.40|17.0|1.75|2.05] 1.35| 4.90
21:30| 3351 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. RAPID Il 3.05|3.35|2.20|5.00|3.50]9.00|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.50|3.70|1.92|7.00|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
21:30| 3442 |POL 1 |L.GDANSK LEGIA 3.80|3.40|1.90]5.80|3.00]10.5|5.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.70|4.90|2.35/9.50|1.82|5.10|1.78 | 2.20|3.10 | 1.87
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |WISLA K. T.NIEC. 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]2.00 | 7.75] 1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
21:30| 4035 |[ESP 2 |CORDOBA CARTAGENA 1.75|3.50 |5.00|2.75|7.75|5.10 | 16.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.902.95|2.20|1.80 | 5.602.70 | 13.0 | 1.93 | 2.45| 1.85 | 4.30
21:45/11376/NIRE2 |BANGOR ANNA.UTD. 1.85(3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.35|2.05|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
21:45/1801 |BEL 1 |BEERSC.W. ANDERLEC. 6.25|4.30|1.52|10.0|2.20]|23.0|3.35|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|8.00|7.50|2.60|12.0|1.55|3.50|1.60 | 1.92|3.60 | 1.45
21:45| 2246 ENG6S|F.CELTIC SPENNYMO. 3.80|3.40(1.90|5.80|3.05|11.0|5.601.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.40|10.5]|1.85|5.50|1.88 |2.40|3.25|1.95
21:45| 2372 |SCO 2 |HAMILTON FALKIRK 5.60|3.70|1.5818.50|2.35[17.0|3.70]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|7.25|7.25|2.75|12.0| 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 4.10 | 1.60
21:45|2521 WAL C|FLINT.UTD GRESFORD 1.0810.5|17.0]1.23|25.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.05|2.15
21:45|2522 |WAL C|PENYBONT CARDIF.M. 1.33]/5.00(7.75]1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10]|1.67 |1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0]1.77 | 2.05]1.32 | 4.30
21:45|2571 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK DERR.CITY 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.35]|18.0|3.90|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.00|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.67 | 4.10|1.95|2.40|4.60 | 1.67
21:45|2572|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. GALWAY 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 2.55|2.15| 3.30
21:45|2576 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. WATERFORD 1.73|3.40|4.80]2.75|8.50|5.10 | 16.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.10 | 2.15]1.82 | 5.90|2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.70
21:45|2577 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA SHAMROCK 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72|2.10]3.30 | 1.70
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS TREAT.UTD 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.05|8.00|1.65 |2.00|1.92 | 2.70
21:45/2592 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY WEXFORD 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60|12.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.55|2.05]|1.70 | 4.502.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.10]1.70 | 3.30
21:45|2594 |IRL 2 |KERRY ATHLONE 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]5.50 | 4.90|2.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.75
21:45/2595|IRL2 |ucD LONGFORD 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 13.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.40 | 1.92| 1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.40
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21:45|2596 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. BRAY 3.25|3.35|/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
21:45/2654 |INIR 1 |LOUGHGALL LINFIELD 9.50|5.701.25]|17.0|1.63]50.0|2.20|2.70|1.40 |1.97 | 1.97|12.0|12.0|3.05|18.0|1.30 | 2.55|1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
21:45|5047 |FRA 1 |MONACO LILLE 1.8713.60(4.20]2.90|6.505.30|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.80 |2.20]|1.73 | 4.802.25|9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 3.00
22:00[11973|FR1W |PSGW FLEURY W 1.206.50(9.501.52|15.0|2.05|55.0(2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05|1.60 |1.27]1.32 |2.65|3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35]|1.25|5.10
22:00[12057/GIB 1 |COLLEG.E. COLL.1975 1.10{9.00|16.0]1.28|25.0|1.70|65.013.55|1.25|1.68|1.75/1.30 | 1.13]1.18 | 2.05| 3.25| 19.0|2.10 | 2.20 | 1.08 | 5.20
22:00[12191|ENG 4 [NEWPORT CHESTERF. 4.50|3.50|1.75]7.00|2.70|11.0 | 4.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.90 |5.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
22:00/1331 |BOL 1 |UN.VINTO R.TOMAY. 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.25|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5]1.98 | 2.60|2.05 | 3.90
22:00|2109 |ENG 2 |LEEDS SHEF.UTD. 1.90|3.50|4.20]3.05|6.75]|5.80 | 14.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.35|2.45|1.90 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.80
22:00/3902 |MAR 1 |SALMI RAJA CAS. 6.25|3.50|1.57|11.0]2.45]|22.0|4.10|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]10.0 | 9.00|3.10 | 16.0|1.72 |5.10]2.30 | 2.85|5.90 | 1.82
22:00| 4070 ESP 1 |ALAVES VALLADOL. 1.63|3.70|5.90|2.55|9.50|4.60 | 20.0]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.85|2.10|1.75|5.20| 3.00 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.55| 1.82 | 5.30
22:00| 8503  AR3P1|C.BOLIVAR INDEP.CH. (0:1) 1.35]4.30|9.501.97|18.0]2.95|38.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.40 | 1.67|1.60 | 3.99] 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.57 | 8.00
22:15[12058/S.Ma1 |MURATA CAILUNGO 1.206.25{11.0]1.53|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.2711.30 | 2.603.35|19.0|2.15|2.35]|1.22 | 5.70
22:15/12059/S.Ma1 |PENNAROS. FAETANO 3.15|3.45|2.10]5.00|3.25]8.50|5.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.90|3.60|1.85|7.00]|1.67 |4.90|1.50 | 1.70|2.25|1.75
22:15/4161 |PRT C |PORTIMON. SPORTING 14.0/6.50(1.17]25.0|1.47165.0|1.97|2.701.40|1.97 |1.97|17.0 | 16.0]| 3.35|22.0| 1.27 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 2.25]5.90 | 1.20
22:30|1488 [ECU 1 |CUMBAYA CATOLICA 8.50/4.70|1.33]|16.0|1.87]35.0|2.70|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50| 13.0{12.0]3.20| 19.0| 1.50 | 3.25|2.05 |2.35|5.70 | 1.42
23:00/ 1422 /ARG 1 |SARMIENTO GIMNAS.LP 2.85|2.75|2.90]|4.90|4.90]9.50|9.501.34|3.00 |6.25| 3.90 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.40 | 9.50|2.40 | 3.45| 3.50 | 3.50
23:00/1685 |PER 1 [CAJAMARCA  |ALIANCA 4.2013.30|1.85/7.00|3.00|13.0|5.70|1.55[2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|7.25|6.25]|2.75|10.5|1.87 |6.00 | 2.15|2.80|4.30 | 2.15
23:30(1494 [ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. LE.DEL N. 1.62|3.45|5.70|2.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.15|2.10|1.77 | 5.60 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.92 | 5.70
00:45|1423 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. RIVADAVIA 2.20|3.15|3.60]3.60|6.00]|7.50|12.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25]|2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.30
00:55|1501 | BRA 1 |ATLET.GO CUIABA 2.10|3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.00|2.90|2.05|6.75]|2.75|11.0|2.05 | 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.80
00:55|1521 | BRA 2 |BRUSQUE CRB 2.3013.00(3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]|2.45|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
01:15/1424 |ARG 1 |LANUS INDEPEND. 2.80]2.95|2.80|4.80|4.80]9.50|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.80 | 4.40|2.40|9.00|2.40 |9.00]2.20| 3.00 | 3.40 | 3.40
01:30/1372 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. SPORT.T. 2.00]3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
01:30|1686 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO CIENCIANO 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.60 | 2.00]1.72 |4.70|2.75 | 12.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
02:00(12144 ME1W |SANT.L.W LEON W 5.7013.90|1.50]8.002.25]|18.0|3.50|1.71|1.90 |3.25|2.80|8.00|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.62 | 3.99|1.97 | 2.45|4.60 | 1.65
02:00{1332|BOL 1 |ROY.PARI SABULO 2.10|3.35|3.25]3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60|1.87 | 5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
02:00|{ 1461 |ARG3 |S.MAR.B. DEP.ARME. 3.90|3.10|2.00]6.50|3.30]|11.0|6.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.75]|10.5]|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
02:00|{ 1481 |[ECU 1 |ORENSE SC CA LIBER. 1.67 |3.45|5.20]2.60|8.00|4.70 | 16.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.90|2.05]|1.77 | 5.30|2.70 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.82 | 4.70
02:00| 1506 BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO CRICIUMA 1.3814.70|8.501.98|16.0]2.85|37.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.00 |1.62]|1.57 | 3.40|3.25|19.0|1.92|2.25]|1.47 | 5.50
03:00/1273 |COL 1 |SANTAFE IND.MED. 2.0013.10(3.90|3.30|6.50]|6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.00 |6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
03:00| 1425 |ARG 1 |RIVER PL. VELEZ 2.40]3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.50]|2.40|10.0]2.00|2.85|2.70 | 3.40
03:30|1507 |BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO BAHIA 2.10|3.35|3.60]3.40|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.80 | 2.85|1.98|6.50|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.50
03:30{ 1535 |BRA 2 |AMAZONAS AVAI 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
04:00|1687 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. C.MANNUC. 1.40(4.30|7.50]2.00|14.0]2.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0|1.90 | 2.25] 1.47 | 5.00
04:00/1701 |MEX 1 |ATLAS MAZATLAN 2.20]3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00/9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95|1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00]|1.87|2.50|2.30 | 3.05
04:00/1702 MEX 1 |QUERETARO  (TOLUCA 5.20|3.70|1.628.00|2.40]15.0|3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25 |6.00|2.35|10.5]|1.60 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.55
04:00|1723 |MEX 2 |VENADOS DORADOS 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.25|9.0013.50|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.20 |1.72]1.60 | 3.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.10 | 1.55 | 3.90
04:30| 1435 |PAN 1 |CA INDEP. SAN FRAN. 1.5623.50(7.2512.35|14.0|3.60|28.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.70 |1.95]1.72 |4.70| 3.35| 19.0 | 2.35|2.85]| 1.82 | 6.75
05:00{12145NWSL |OL REIG.W HOUSTON W 1.75|3.45(4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00|3.05|2.20]|1.82 | 5.70|2.65|12.01.98 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.10
05:00|1561 | GUA1AIZACAPA DEP.GUAS. 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
06:00|1703 [MEX 1 [NECAXA TIJUANA 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00|1.65|1.90]1.80 | 2.70
06:00|1724 [MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ OAXACA 1.80]3.50(4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 |4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
06:05/1704 MEX 1 |PUEBLA CRUZ AZUL 5.60|3.90|1.55]18.50(2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.57 |3.70|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.52
07:00| 4672 |AUS 1 |AUCKLAND BRISBANE 2.50/3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
07:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |OSAKA GIRAVANZ 2.10|3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]16.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80|1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
07:55|4821 |JPN 2 |KAGOSHIMA EHIME 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
08:00{4706 |KORP |JEONB.M. DAEJEO.C. 1.80(3.45(4.2012.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.65 | 2.15]1.75|4.90|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
08:00| 4721 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON SUWON 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
08:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA FUKUOKA 1.85(3.40|4.60]3.00|8.00|5.80|17.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|3.70 | 2.50|1.90 |6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.20 | 4.70
08:00| 4806 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA M.ZELVIA 2.85|3.202.60]4.80|4.30]9.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.304.00|2.20|8.00|2.15|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.85 | 2.60
08:00| 4808 |UJPN 1 |KYOTO PS SANGAN 1.75]3.60(4.902.70|7.25|4.60 | 14.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.45|2.00]|1.65|4.40|2.35|11.0|1.65|2.00]1.67 | 3.30
08:00{4810 |JPN 1 |[NAGOYA GE SAPPORO 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.30|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 3.05
08:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. KOFU 1.85]3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.10]1.67 | 4.502.00 | 7.25]1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.55
08:00| 4823 |JPN 2 |SENDAI YOKOHAMA 4.00|3.35|1.876.25|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]6.00|5.50]2.50 | 10.5|1.85|5.90|1.95|2.55]3.70 | 2.00
08:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |OMIYA A. IMABARI 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87|6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
09:00| 4673 |AUS 1 |JETS MELB.CITY 2.90|3.45|2.25]|4.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.60|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.30|1.50 | 1.70|2.10 | 1.80
09:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |CHANGWON CHUNCHEON 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.05|2.20|1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55| 1.87 | 4.10
09:00{4812|JPN 1 |C.OSAKA JUBILO 1. 1.83]3.50(4.50]2.90|7.00|5.50|14.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.00|2.30]|1.85|5.60|2.60|12.0]1.88|2.40]1.85| 3.80
09:00| 4814 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. S.HIROSH. 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.70|15.0 | 4.70|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|6.50 | 7.00|2.40 | 11.0| 1.73 | 4.60 | 1.72|2.10 | 3.60 | 1.72
09:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. RYUKYU 2.25|3.30|3.003.60|5.00]7.009.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50 |2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.05|8.00]|1.73|2.25|2.15 | 2.75
10:00({4761 |CHN 2 |LIAONING GUANGZHOU 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.80 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50]|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
10:00(4762 |CHN 2 |YANB.L. QINGD.RL 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
10:00| 4901 |HKG 1 |TAIPO KITCHEE 3.40|3.70 | 1.85|5.30|2.80]9.00|4.90|2.06|1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00|7.25|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95|2.55 | 1.70
10:00| 8508 |[CN3PT|G.RUISHI BEWIN.IT 1.4214.20|7.25]12.00|13.0/2.90|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.97 |1.60]1.55 | 3.45|2.90 | 15.0 | 1.80 | 2.15] 1.45 | 4.80
10:00| 8509 |CN3PT|X.RONGHAI Q.YASSIN 1.67|13.50(5.10|2.55|7.75|4.40 | 15.0|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40]|2.55|12.011.82|2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
10:00| 8773 |[CN3PT|TAIAN T. GUANGX.L. 1.80(3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80|12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
10:00| 8780 |[CN3PT|HUB.ISTAR JIANGX.DH 2.30/3.30(2.90|3.70|4.80]7.25|9.00/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.70|2.95|1.97 |6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
10:00| 8781 |CN3PT HAIKOU M. RIZH.YUQI 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80|5.50|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
10:30/4702 |[KORP |G.SANGMU ULSAN 2.65|3.25[2.75]|4.40|4.60]8.50|9.00/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|4.40|3.45|1.95|6.75]|2.05|6.75|1.63 (2.00|2.40 | 2.45
10:30|4707 |KORP |INCHEON JEJU UTD. 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.206.50 | 9.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00]|1.80|2.35|2.15 | 2.90
10:30|4722 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU GIMPO 2.85|2.95|2.55]|4.90|4.30]9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30]2.35]|9.00]|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.80
10:30/4723 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. ANSAN G. 1.5683.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.60|17.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.77|1.60 | 3.90|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.80
10:30|4745 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |QINGD.WC 1.5314.00|5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.05|1.92|1.65]|1.50|3.45|2.40|11.0]|1.53|1.82]|1.42| 3.25
10:30({4763 |CHN 2 |JIANGX.L. F.NANSHI 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 |CEAHLAUL AFUMATI 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70




